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Michigan International Speedway

53rd Annual FireKeepers Casino 400

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

51. Kyle Larson 5 1004 0 0 12 3725 0

02. Denny Hamlin 11 976 -28 28 5 525 0

23. Kyle Busch 18 838 -166 138 5 1525 0

14. William Byron 24 833 -171 5 3 825 0

25. Chase Elliott 9 820 -184 13 2 1225 0

36. Martin Truex Jr. 19 789 -215 31 5 2025 1

27. Ryan Blaney 12 787 -217 2 4 1425 1

18. Joey Logano 22 772 -232 15 4 925 -2

09. Kevin Harvick 4 756 -248 16 0 025 0

110. Brad Keselowski 2 729 -275 27 2 725 0

011. Tyler Reddick 8 677 -327 52 3 325 0

312. Alex Bowman 48 674 -330 3 0 1525 0

013. Austin Dillon 3 652 -352 22 0 025 0

114. Kurt Busch 1 643 -361 9 3 825 0

115. Christopher Bell 20 595 -409 48 0 525 0

016. Matt DiBenedetto 21 557 -447 38 1 125 0

017. Chris Buescher 17 542 -462 15 1 125 0

018. Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 47 504 -500 38 0 025 2

119. Michael McDowell 34 497 -507 7 0 525 0

020. Ross Chastain 42 492 -512 5 0 025 -2

021. Bubba Wallace 23 482 -522 10 1 125 0

022. Chase Briscoe # 14 450 -554 32 0 025 0

123. Aric Almirola 10 436 -568 14 0 525 0

024. Erik Jones 43 427 -577 9 0 025 1

025. Daniel Suarez 99 423 -581 4 0 025 -1

026. Ryan Newman 6 406 -598 17 0 025 0

027. * Ryan Preece 37 398 -606 8 0 025 0

028. Cole Custer 41 382 -622 16 0 025 0

029. Corey Lajoie 307 -697 75 0 024 0

030. Anthony Alfredo # 38 237 -767 70 0 025 0

031. Josh Bilicki 52 136 -868 101 0 025 0

032. Quin Houff 00 123 -881 13 0 025 0

033. James Davison 109 -895 14 0 017 0

034. Jamie Mcmurray 30 -974 79 0 01 0

035. Scott Heckert 20 -984 10 0 02 0

036. Mike Marlar 6 -998 14 0 01 0

037. Chris Windom 4 -1000 2 0 01 0

038. David Ragan 4 -1000 0 0 01 0

039. Rc Enerson 3 -1001 1 0 01 0

040. Shane Golobic 1 -1003 2 0 01 0

041. Ryan Eversley 1 -1003 0 0 01 0

042. Derrike Cope 1 -1003 0 0 01 0

143. A J Allmendinger(i) 0 -1004 1 0 04 0

044. Kaz Grala(i) 0 -1004 0 0 02 0

045. Justin Haley(i) 77 0 -1004 0 0 020 0

046. Austin Cindric(i) 0 -1004 0 0 07 0
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 -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



047. Ty Dillon(i) 0 -1004 0 0 04 0

048. Joey Gase(i) 15 0 -1004 0 0 07 0

049. Harrison Burton(i) 0 -1004 0 0 01 0

050. Cody Ware(i) 51 0 -1004 0 0 023 0

051. BJ McLeod(i) 78 0 -1004 0 0 018 0

052. Stewart Friesen(i) 0 -1004 0 0 01 0

053. Jj Yeley(i) 0 -1004 0 0 05 0

054. Garrett Smithley(i) 53 0 -1004 0 0 018 0

055. Justin Allgaier(i) 0 -1004 0 0 01 0

056. Josh Berry(i) 7 0 -1004 0 0 02 1

057. Timmy Hill(i) 0 -1004 0 0 09 -1

058. Ben Rhodes(i) 0 -1004 0 0 01 0

059. Kyle Tilley(i) 0 -1004 0 0 03 0

060. Bayley Currey(i) 0 -1004 0 0 01 0

061. Chad Finchum(i) 0 -1004 0 0 01 0

062. David Starr(i) 0 -1004 0 0 02 0

063. Matt Mills(i) 0 -1004 0 0 01 0

064. Andy Lally(i) 0 -1004 0 0 01 0

065. Noah Gragson(i) 0 -1004 0 0 00 0

066. DREW HERRING 0 -1004 0 0 00 0
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